
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Thursday July 4, 2024 

12:00 – Arrivals – Transport from Ben Gurion 

Introductions 

Security & Insurance Information session 

 

Friday July 5, 2024 

9:00 – 13:00 – Orientation, Rav Kav 

14:00 – 15:00 – Official Opening 

18:30 – 20:00 – Kabbalat Shabbat and Shabat dinner 

 

Saturday July 6, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Sunday July 7, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA – MADA Center (Sokolov St. 4, Beer 

Sheba) 

 

Monday July 8 2024 

7:00 – 17:00 – Masa Leadership Seminar in ANU museum 

Free time in Tel Aviv 

 

Tuesday July 9, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Wednesday July 10, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 



 

 

 

Thursday July 11, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Friday July 12, 2024 

8:00 – 14:30 – Tour Gaza Envelope 

Lunch break at sderot 

Group Kabbalat Shabbat 

 

Saturday July 13, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Sunday July 14, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Monday July 15, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Tuesday July 16, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Wednesday July 17, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Thursday July 18, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Friday July 19, 2024 

8:30 – 15:30 – Training with MADA 

 

Saturday July 20, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Sunday July 21, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Monday July 22, 2024 

19:00 – 22:30 – Tour Beer Sheva 

20:00–21:30 – Concert– the singer Boaz sharabi 

21:30–23:00 – Pub tour at the old city of Beer Sheva (night life of the 

old city) 

 

Tuesday July 23, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Wednesday July 24, 2024 

8:00 – 20:00 – Israeli Rescue Organizations Tour – MADA visitors 

center 

9:30 – 11:30 – MDA – National Blood Services center (Herzl Blvd 133, 

Ramle) 

13:00 – 15:00 – Tour of Tel HaShomer Hospital 

15:00 – 18:00 – Free time on Tel Aviv for those interested 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Thursday July 25, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Friday July 26, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Saturday July 27, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Sunday July 28, 2024 

9:30 – 13:00 – Jerusalem Tour – Old City 

 

Monday July 29, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Tuesday July 30, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Wednesday July 31, 2024 

6:00 – 14:00 – Agricultural Volunteering in the ‘Otef’ 

 

Thursday August 1, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Friday August 2, 2024 

Day Off 



 

 

 

 

Saturday August 3, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Sunday August 4, 2024 

8:00 – 20:00 – Trip 

 

Monday August 5, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Tuesday August 6, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Wednesday August 7, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Thursday August 8, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Friday August 9, 2024 

Day Off 

 

Saturday August 10, 2024 

Day Off 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Sunday August 11, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Monday August 12, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

 

Tuesday August 13, 2024 

Volunteering – Shift with MADA 

  

Wednesday August 14, 2024 

End of Program 

*Itinerary is subject to change 

 

 

* This is an example schedule. Contents of the following 

programs may vary 

 

 


